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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

500m Sprint - Result of the 1/4 Final
CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater
MAZUR HANNA
FROUMENTIN ALIZEE
AALDERS ANOUK
JAROSZEWICZ JULIA
BAILO ASIA
JUNGOVA KRISTYNA
MONNIER DORINE
DIAS MARIA
BREL NOELINE
MARCHIOTTO VITTORIA
DIJKSTRA LISE
PEREIRA CLARA
PNOVSKA ANNA
LAU LUNA-MARIE
PLANA OLIVARES CARLA
JANISZ ZUZANNA

Number
224
199
180
210
181
211
226
193
188
222
194
233
236
217
235
209

Time
00:00:49.110
00:00:49.601
00:00:49.962
00:00:50.318
00:00:49.924
00:00:50.255
00:00:50.318
00:00:50.357
00:00:50.103
00:00:50.209
00:00:50.332
00:00:50.365
00:00:51.589
00:00:51.993
00:00:52.004
00:00:52.645

Remarks
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